Detailed information

Item number
NOBB

RSK

EAN

Standards and classifications

ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
Width

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

ONE-HOLE VENTILATOR
STANDARD

Item number: 0865

One-hole valve in chromed brass. For connecting to a water central

heating system, not a domestic hot water system. Comes with control
valve for regulating the flow. Can be connected to a thermostat. For
1-2 pipe systems.

Vi

50501863
4806317
7330580002679

EC011296

90
40
460
0,9

Material and surface treatment
Color

Main material

Chrome

Brass

Packaging dimensions and weight

Package height(m)
Package width (m)
Package depth(m)
Package weight(kg)

Miscellaneous

Connection

0,100
0,020
0,500
1,000

Central heating with water

Read more on norobathroom.eu



https://www.norobathroom.eu/products/towel-warmers/one-hole-ventilator-standard

