noro



ONE-HOLE VENTILATOR STANDARD

Item number: 0865

One-hole valve in chromed brass. For connecting to a water central heating system, not a domestic hot water system. Comes with control valve for regulating the flow. Can be connected to a thermostat. For 1-2 pipe systems.



Detailed information

Item number	
NOBB	50501863
RSK	4806317
EAN	7330580002679
Standards and classifications	
ETIM	EC011296
Product dimensions and weight	
Width	90
Depth (mm)	40
Height (mm)	460
Net weight (kg)	0,9

Material and surface treatment	
Color	Chrome
Main material	Brass
Packaging dimensions and weight	t
Package height(m)	0,100
Package width (m)	0,020
Package depth(m)	0,500
Package weight(kg)	1,000
Miscellaneous	
Connection	Central heating with water